CCTV | VCM7 / VC7 Digital Color and B/W Cameras Series
Focused on optimum security
The innovative Eazeo digital color and black and white
Cameras deliver superb picture quality thanks to excellent
light sensitivity and enhanced color, sharpness and
contrast. They are the perfect solution for optimizing
identification and recognition in security monitoring.
For indoor applications there is a choice of cameras with

Add-ons Cable 15 m (45 ft.) (4-wire dual twisted pair)
Mono-pod
Ordering Information
VCM7C130/00T, Eazeo Digital Color
Camera
1/4-inch with 3 mm integrated lens, PAL
VCM7C130/00T
VCM7D130/00T, Eazeo Digital Color
Camera
1/4-inch minidome camera with 3 mm inte-
grated lens, PAL
VCM7D130/00T
VCM7C230/00T, Eazeo Digital Color
Camera
1/4-inch with 3-6 mm varifocal integrated lens,
PAL
VCM7C230/00T
VCM7C272/00T, Eazeo Digital Color
Camera
1/4-inch with 2.8-10 mm varifocal, DC-iris,
CS-mount lens, PAL
VCM7C272/00T
VCM7C275/00T, Eazeo Digital Color
Camera
1/4-inch with 5-50 mm varifocal, DC-iris, CS-
mount lens, PAL
VCM7C275/00T
VCM7H272/00T, Eazeo Digital Color
Camera
1/4-inch outdoor camera assembly, includes
VCM7C272/00T camera and VCM1353/00T
housing, PAL
VCM7H272/00T
VCM9736/10T, Eazeo Digital Color Camera
Covert color camera in PIR housing, PAL
VCM9736/10T
VCM9736/11T, Eazeo Digital Color Camera
Covert color camera in smoke detector hous-
ing, PAL
VCM9736/11T
VCM7B272/00T, Eazeo Digital B/W Camera
1/4-inch with 2.8 - 10 mm varifocal, DC-iris
CS-mount lens, CCIR (for use with color obser-
vation system)
VCM7B272/00T

VC973650T
VCM7 / VC7 Digital Color and B/W Cameras Series | 3
Ordering Information
VC973651T, Eazeo Digital Color Camera
Covert color camera in smoke detector hous-
ing, NTSC
VC973651T
VC7B2725T, Eazeo Digital B/W Camera
1/4-inch with 2.8 - 10 mm varifocal, DC-iris
CS-mount lens,
EIA (for use with color observation system)
VC7B2725T
Accessories
VSS7390/11T Color Switcher System
14-inch monitor, PAL, 4 input switcher with
one camera VCM7C130/00T, 240 VAC, 50 Hz
VSS7390/11T
VSS7390/21T Color Switcher System
14-inch monitor, PAL, 4 input switcher with
one camera VCM7C230/00T, 240 VAC, 50 Hz
VSS7390/21T
VSS7390/31T Color Switcher System
14-inch monitor, PAL, 4 input switcher with
one camera VCM7C272/00T, 240 VAC, 50 Hz
VSS7390/31T
VSS7390/41T Color Switcher System
14-inch monitor, PAL, 4 input switcher with
one minidome camera VCM7D130/00T, 240
VAC, 50Hz
VSS7390/41T
VSS8394/10T Color Multiplexer System
14-inch monitor, PAL, 8 input Multiplexer,
240 VAC, 50 Hz.
(without camera)
VSS8394/10T
VSS8394/14T Color Multiplexer System
14-inch monitor, PAL, 8 input multiplexer with
four cameras VCM7C130/00T, 240 VAC,
50 Hz.
VSS8394/14T
VSS8394/34T Color Multiplexer System
14-inch monitor, PAL, 8 input multiplexer with
four cameras VCM7C272/00T, 240 VAC,
50 Hz.
VSS8394/34T
VSS8394/44T Color Multiplexer System
14-inch monitor, PAL, 8 input multiplexer with
four minidome cameras VCM7D130/00T,
240 VAC, 50 Hz.
VSS8394/44T
VSS8394/74D Color Multiplexer System
14-inch monitor, PAL, 8 input multiplexer with
four cameras VCM7C130/00T, 240 VAC,
50 Hz. + Eazeo DVR1B1161
VSS8394/74D
VSS8394/94T Color Multiplexer System
14-inch monitor, PAL, 8 input multiplexer with
four cameras VCM7C130/00T, 240 VAC,
50 Hz + VCR RT30A/51
VSS8394/94T
VSS7902/00T Alarm / Action Box
For detectors and door locks, PAL
VSS7902/00T
VSS7915/00T Outdoor Video Intercom unit
Signal TP cable, 4-pole RJ11E, 24 VDC, PAL
VSS7915/00T
VSS9490/90T Color Monitor
14-inch add-on monitor for color observation
systems, PAL
VSS9490/90T
VSS7390/11U Color Switcher System (UK)
14-inch monitor, PAL, 4 input switcher with
one camera VCM7C130/00T, 240 VAC, 50 Hz
VSS7390/11U
Ordering Information
VSS7390/21U Color Switcher System (UK)
14-inch monitor, PAL, 4 input switcher with
one camera VCM7C230/00T, 240 VAC, 50 Hz
VSS7390/21U
VSS7390/31U Color Switcher System (UK)
14-inch monitor, PAL, 4 input switcher with
one camera VCM7C272/00T, 240 VAC, 50 Hz
VSS7390/31U
VSS7390/41U Color Switcher System (UK)
14-inch monitor, PAL, 4 input switcher with
one minidome camera VCM7D130/00T,
240 VAC, 50 Hz
VSS7390/41U
VSS8394/10U Color Multiplexer System
(UK)
14-inch monitor, PAL, 8 input Multiplexer,
240 VAC, 50 Hz. (without camera)
VSS8394/10U
VSS8394/14U Color Multiplexer System
(UK)
14-inch monitor, PAL, 8 input multiplexer with
four cameras VCM7C130/00T, 240 VAC,
50 Hz.
VSS8394/14U
VSS8394/34U Color Multiplexer System
(UK)
14-inch monitor, PAL, 8 input multiplexer with
four cameras VCM7C272/00T, 240 VAC,
50 Hz
VSS8394/34U
VSS8394/44U Color Multiplexer System
(UK)
14-inch monitor, PAL, 8 input multiplexer with
four minidome cameras VCM7D130/00T,
240 VAC, 50 Hz
VSS8394/44U
VSS8394/74U Color Multiplexer System
(UK)
14-inch monitor, PAL, 8 input multiplexer with
four cameras VCM7C130/00T, 240 VAC,
50 Hz. + Eazeo DVR1B1161
VSS8394/74U
VSS8394/94U Color Multiplexer System
(UK)
14-inch monitor, PAL, 8 input multiplexer with
four cameras VCM7C130/00T, 240 VAC,
50 Hz + VCR RT30A/51

4 | VCM7 / VC7 Digital Color and B/W Cameras Series
Ordering Information
VS8394/21T Color Multiplexer System
14-inch monitor, NTSC, 8 input multiplexer
with one camera VC7C2305T, 120 VAC, 60 Hz
VS8394/21T
VS8394/31T Color Multiplexer System
14-inch monitor, NTSC, 8 input multiplexer
with one camera VC7C2725T, 120 VAC, 60 Hz
VS8394/31T
VS8394/41T Color Multiplexer System
14-inch monitor, NTSC, 8 input multiplexer
with one camera VC7D1305T, 120 VAC, 60 Hz
VS8394/41T
VS8394/14T Color Multiplexer System
14-inch monitor, NTSC, 8 input multiplexer
with four cameras VC7C1305T, 120 VAC,
60 Hz
VS8394/14T
VS8394/34T Color Multiplexer System
14-inch monitor, NTSC, 8 input multiplexer
with four cameras VC7C2725T, 120 VAC,
60 Hz
VS8394/34T
VS8394/44T Color Multiplexer System
14-inch monitor, NTSC, 8 input multiplexer
with four cameras VC7D1305T, 120 VAC,
60 Hz
VS8394/44T
VS8394/74D Color Multiplexer System
14-inch monitor, NTSC, 8 input multiplexer
with four cameras VC7C1305T, 120 VAC,
60 Hz + Eazeo DVR1B1161
VS8394/74D
VS8394/94T Color Multiplexer System
14-inch monitor, NTSC, 8 input multiplexer
with four cameras VC7C1305T, 120 VAC,
60 Hz + VCR RT30A/61
VS8394/94T